
Singles All Events WinnersTROT 2022

BowlerPlace Scr Score Total HDCP Total PayoutS D T

De Leon, Luis  1  2232  135  2367 $0.00 704  786  742

Martin, Jay  2  1976  387  2363 $0.00 673  617  686

Scheib, Paul  3  1872  441  2313 $0.00 567  647  658

McKelvy, Rico  4  1856  450  2306 $0.00 648  628  580

Stoker, Taylor  5  1563  738  2301 $0.00 561  495  507

Lewison, Tracy  6  1507  792  2299 $0.00 525  473  509

Short, Dana  7  1926  369  2295 $0.00 628  656  642

Torres, Andrew  8  2135  153  2288 $0.00 647  710  778

Ledwig, Justin  9  2197  72  2269 $0.00 718  766  713

Breazeale, Alisha  10  1728  540  2268 $0.00 611  603  514

Couch-Tenney, Dane  11  2049  216  2265 $0.00 674  739  636

Buda, Randall  2013  252  2265 $0.00 647  709  657

Wolf, Catherine  13  1473  783  2256 $0.00 451  490  532

Conelly, Tim  14  1640  612  2252 $0.00 500  532  608

Brickman, Dennis  15  1875  369  2244 $0.00 584  642  649

Williams, Demetrius  16  1717  522  2239 $0.00 598  580  539

George, Jeff  17  2084  153  2237 $0.00 698  750  636

Stone, Edward  18  2054  180  2234 $0.00 671  700  683

Alvarez, Phil  19  1953  279  2232 $0.00 562  626  765

Smith, Laughton  2070  162  2232 $0.00 739  677  654

Mosier, Julio  21  1628  603  2231 $0.00 598  479  551

Thigpen, James  1934  297  2231 $0.00 630  684  620

Granado, Nick  23  2020  207  2227 $0.00 646  715  659

Whisman, Lance  24  2014  207  2221 $0.00 729  563  722

Workman, Mike  25  2029  189  2218 $0.00 626  711  692

Pyatte, Dustin  26  1889  324  2213 $0.00 596  706  587

Goodrum, Sarah  27  1589  621  2210 $0.00 565  563  461

Whitfield, Shane  28  2110  99  2209 $0.00 605  734  771

Dixon, Anthony  29  1576  630  2206 $0.00 538  528  510

Hooks, Jonathon  30  2049  153  2202 $0.00 794  628  627

Leesekamp, Brandon  31  2002  198  2200 $0.00 709  560  733

Charlton, Greg  32  1839  360  2199 $0.00 586  633  620

Blackmon, William  33  1802  396  2198 $0.00 638  574  590

McKenrick, Ryne  34  1780  414  2194 $0.00 538  639  603

McNabb, Tina  1402  792  2194 $0.00 428  511  463

Matzko, Kevin  36  1896  297  2193 $0.00 685  571  640

Knowles, Stan  37  1940  252  2192 $0.00 671  649  620

Francisco, Herman  38  1687  504  2191 $0.00 547  595  545

Hoover, Carl  39  1836  351  2187 $0.00 604  655  577

George, Melissa  1854  333  2187 $0.00 525  704  625
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Whitley, Tom  41  1537  648  2185 $0.00 569  463  505

Harris, Brian  42  1427  756  2183 $0.00 438  504  485

Patterson, Thomas  43  2084  90  2174 $0.00 701  633  750

Hughes-Mendoza, Jose  44  1791  378  2169 $0.00 574  568  649

Harper, Terone  45  1915  252  2167 $0.00 649  647  619

Keys, Dimmie  46  1517  648  2165 $0.00 557  465  495

Csanadi, Allen  1544  621  2165 $0.00 517  501  526

Richardson, Rod  48  1834  324  2158 $0.00 645  585  604

Brown, Richard  1744  414  2158 $0.00 529  635  580

Duncan, Conner  1969  189  2158 $0.00 688  637  644

Detweiler, Brett  51  1696  459  2155 $0.00 512  552  632

James, Sandy  52  1739  414  2153 $0.00 568  614  557

Southerland, Curtis  1748  405  2153 $0.00 571  619  558

Masters, Reg  54  1405  747  2152 $0.00 469  448  488

DiPalma, John  1522  630  2152 $0.00 499  468  555

Liggett, Danny  56  1780  369  2149 $0.00 526  517  737

Barnhill, Lindsey  57  1707  441  2148 $0.00 586  597  524

Kelsoe, Brian  58  1746  396  2142 $0.00 588  592  566

Davis, Lawrence  1692  450  2142 $0.00 575  480  637

Connors, Jeremy  60  1277  864  2141 $0.00 434  459  384

Furkin, Roger  1646  495  2141 $0.00 540  579  527

Sanchez, Eli  62  1807  333  2140 $0.00 595  541  671

Hoyle, Don  63  1888  243  2131 $0.00 647  606  635

Whitney, Gary  1645  486  2131 $0.00 603  464  578

Raynor, Charlie  1447  684  2131 $0.00 529  400  518

Kaminski, David  66  1860  270  2130 $0.00 590  635  635

Huffman, Russell  67  2027  99  2126 $0.00 687  666  674

House, Jerry  68  1657  468  2125 $0.00 542  534  581

Barnhill, Greg  69  1707  414  2121 $0.00 557  564  586

Rice, Tim  1851  270  2121 $0.00 557  680  614

Price, Randy  71  1634  486  2120 $0.00 528  558  548

McKinnon, Danielle  1634  486  2120 $0.00 556  539  539

Fein, Gabriel  73  2045  72  2117 $0.00 755  641  649

Malicoat, Clifton  74  1954  162  2116 $0.00 638  654  662

Greco, Anthony  75  1611  504  2115 $0.00 557  587  467

Leesekamp, Diana  1629  486  2115 $0.00 506  570  553

Murray, Selena  77  1664  450  2114 $0.00 538  561  565

Lawless, Chris  78  1789  324  2113 $0.00 617  556  616

Ray, Nell  1618  495  2113 $0.00 551  506  561

Dull, Mike  80  1976  135  2111 $0.00 591  657  728
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Felps, Andy  80  1985  126  2111 $0.00 626  669  690

Williams, Gerry  82  1893  216  2109 $0.00 639  609  645

Conelly, Liz  1452  657  2109 $0.00 516  387  549

Wolf, Greg  84  2027  81  2108 $0.00 713  625  689

Jimenez, Sonia  1397  711  2108 $0.00 506  410  481

Hawkins, Hal  1604  504  2108 $0.00 549  459  596

Herron, Paul  87  1855  252  2107 $0.00 673  565  617

Martell, Ricardo  88  1871  234  2105 $0.00 629  623  619

Spencer, Kelli  1709  396  2105 $0.00 601  535  573

Melendez, Ricardo  90  1942  162  2104 $0.00 599  595  748

Hoyle, Karen  91  1697  405  2102 $0.00 572  518  607

Wickline, Nicole  92  1264  837  2101 $0.00 399  404  461

Hoover, Jared  2002  99  2101 $0.00 626  639  737

James, Theodis  94  1911  189  2100 $0.00 640  635  636

Barz, David  95  1836  261  2097 $0.00 526  645  665

Rendon, Mike  1836  261  2097 $0.00 586  577  673

Waterman, Fred  97  1366  729  2095 $0.00 454  434  478

Hull, Steven  1276  819  2095 $0.00 381  389  506

Yoshida, Ron  99  1968  126  2094 $0.00 657  675  636

Fiorentino, Tyler  100  1984  108  2092 $0.00 701  645  638

Jacobs, Jennifer  1534  558  2092 $0.00 514  543  477

Lewison, Chris  102  1650  441  2091 $0.00 660  458  532

Russo, Jennifer  103  1892  198  2090 $0.00 695  588  609

Hardin, Tim  104  1710  378  2088 $0.00 546  546  618

Kissner, Glen  1764  324  2088 $0.00 675  516  573

Perez-Martell, Erik  106  1340  747  2087 $0.00 445  435  460

Fulbright, Clark  107  1653  432  2085 $0.00 581  535  537

Suchocki, Jennie  108  1085  999  2084 $0.00 360  385  340

Begin, Louis  109  1731  351  2082 $0.00 607  521  603

Branch, Robert  110  1646  432  2078 $0.00 507  542  597

Jones, Andrew  111  1500  576  2076 $0.00 468  507  525

Jacinto, Reid  1419  648  2076 $0.00 438  502  479

Martinez, Jennifer  1815  261  2076 $0.00 591  574  650

Thomas, Travis  114  2003  72  2075 $0.00 682  689  632

Watson, Curtis  115  1723  351  2074 $0.00 584  531  608

Jara, Francisco  116  1839  234  2073 $0.00 629  635  575

Riley, Michael  1794  279  2073 $0.00 621  591  582

Anderson, Kelsi  118  1919  153  2072 $0.00 591  658  670

Bush, Mitch  119  1504  567  2071 $0.00 573  436  495

Slagle, Shelly  120  1611  459  2070 $0.00 622  503  486
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Calender, Wes  120  1755  315  2070 $0.00 624  579  552

Francisco, Denise  122  1430  639  2069 $0.00 453  490  487

Kerr, Michael  123  1681  387  2068 $0.00 519  578  584

Ponce, Jason  124  1797  270  2067 $0.00 532  674  591

Pryor, David  125  1769  297  2066 $0.00 639  517  613

Scarlato, James  126  1606  459  2065 $0.00 522  468  616

Maddux, Monroe  1921  144  2065 $0.00 637  601  683

Hotelling, Kirk  1417  648  2065 $0.00 548  411  458

VanDyke, Jeff  1642  423  2065 $0.00 548  534  560

Finfrock, Daniel  130  1469  594  2063 $0.00 453  547  469

Schmidt, Kacy  1118  945  2063 $0.00 402  393  323

Osborne, Roy  132  1656  405  2061 $0.00 592  528  536

Patterson, Marcus  1953  108  2061 $0.00 540  653  760

Brooks, Jerry  134  1570  486  2056 $0.00 548  493  529

Jones, AD  135  1847  207  2054 $0.00 696  621  530

Dupuy, David  136  1648  405  2053 $0.00 563  491  594

Cox, Rick  1504  549  2053 $0.00 482  535  487

Leesekamp, Sheldon  138  1818  234  2052 $0.00 611  678  529

Cox, Mason  139  1385  666  2051 $0.00 498  421  466

Woods, Rodney  140  1517  531  2048 $0.00 513  493  511

Patton, Michael  141  1739  306  2045 $0.00 590  501  648

Hill, Davon  142  1952  90  2042 $0.00 655  631  666

Sly, Elena  143  1636  405  2041 $0.00 576  500  560

Beuhring, Doug  144  1716  324  2040 $0.00 576  583  557

TaumateineJr, Neil  145  1470  567  2037 $0.00 469  493  508

Elam, Frank  146  1955  81  2036 $0.00 683  633  639

Hendrix, Rob  147  1400  909  2033 $0.00 346  379  675

Petty, Curtis  148  1621  405  2026 $0.00 509  552  560

Payton, Terry  149  1647  378  2025 $0.00 489  527  631

Grant, Aricia  150  1403  621  2024 $0.00 515  499  389

Hartman, Tom  151  1456  567  2023 $0.00 513  465  478

Guerra, Alberto  1360  531  2023 $0.00 549  469  342

Fields, Darius  153  1722  297  2019 $0.00 620  541  561

Butler, Isaac  154  1656  360  2016 $0.00 494  544  618

Fugitt, James  155  1825  189  2014 $0.00 531  617  677

Seztenfand, Roy  1087  927  2014 $0.00 312  348  427

Garton, Samm  157  1480  531  2011 $0.00 522  469  489

Morales, Denise  1219  792  2011 $0.00 407  366  446

Zerby, Wes  159  1820  189  2009 $0.00 594  582  644

Lewis, Stacey  160  1252  756  2008 $0.00 423  429  400
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Watson, Joe  161  1314  693  2007 $0.00 435  406  473

Rylands, Jeremy  1881  126  2007 $0.00 656  575  650

Woods, Tashia  1593  414  2007 $0.00 486  529  578

Redmond, Andrew  164  1761  243  2004 $0.00 590  618  553

Trubenstein, Jeremy  165  2003  0  2003 $0.00 606  747  650

Harris, Scottie  166  1399  603  2002 $0.00 512  465  422

William, Ross  167  1582  414  1996 $0.00 529  534  519

Yun, Pete  168  1751  243  1994 $0.00 559  607  585

Thomas, Scott  169  1830  162  1992 $0.00 617  593  620

Sitts Jr, Marvin  170  1847  144  1991 $0.00 601  647  599

Banks, Rick  171  1258  846  1990 $0.00 320  311  627

Thompson, Lane  172  1834  153  1987 $0.00 612  619  603

Butler, Saundra  173  1535  450  1985 $0.00 501  515  519

Martin, Geoff  174  1903  81  1984 $0.00 675  577  651

Flores, David  1822  162  1984 $0.00 626  564  632

Brewer, Dale  1516  468  1984 $0.00 458  517  541

DeGraffenreid, Michael  1417  567  1984 $0.00 493  434  490

Sellman, Shane  178  1377  603  1980 $0.00 425  546  406

Gonzalez, Steve  179  1510  468  1978 $0.00 511  497  502

Dozmati, Paul  180  1261  711  1972 $0.00 435  372  454

Schiller, Tommy  1711  261  1972 $0.00 578  591  542

Lowe, Arian  182  1854  117  1971 $0.00 651  616  587

Puckett, Joseph  183  1714  252  1966 $0.00 594  534  586

Sarama, David  1102  864  1966 $0.00 323  400  379

Kissner, Dan  185  1749  216  1965 $0.00 537  594  618

Reilly, Michael  186  1567  396  1963 $0.00 520  499  548

Hickey, Mark  187  1779  180  1959 $0.00 551  573  655

Reed, Will  188  1369  585  1954 $0.00 420  453  496

Nastasi, Ray  1189  765  1954 $0.00 393  393  403

DiPalma, Kay  190  987  963  1950 $0.00 281  355  351

Knoble, Korey  191  1408  540  1948 $0.00 491  468  449

Fiedler, Benji  192  1171  774  1945 $0.00 397  414  360

MaGill, David  193  1134  810  1944 $0.00 385  365  384

Cobb, Homer  194  1538  405  1943 $0.00 582  465  491

Garton, Dustin  1358  585  1943 $0.00 437  506  415

Santangelo, Dominick  196  1641  297  1938 $0.00 513  584  544

Nelms, Renee  197  1378  558  1936 $0.00 441  451  486

Costello, Leigh  198  1116  819  1935 $0.00 371  397  348

Soria, Jack  199  1781  792  1934 $0.00 616  635  530

Barnishin, Alex  200  1776  153  1929 $0.00 589  616  571
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Burroughs, Gary  201  1402  522  1924 $0.00 481  457  464

Lenihan, Yolinda  202  1398  522  1920 $0.00 457  407  534

Parker, Greg  203  1656  261  1917 $0.00 557  600  499

Bullock, Jacque  204  1214  702  1916 $0.00 427  409  378

Ankenbrandt, Jerome  205  1752  162  1914 $0.00 608  571  573

Harris, John  206  1569  342  1911 $0.00 500  514  555

Jordan, Gary  207  1330  576  1906 $0.00 430  483  417

Lenihan, Frank  208  1595  306  1901 $0.00 519  517  559

Thomas, Sandy  209  1814  81  1895 $0.00 691  554  569

Williams, Len  210  1597  288  1885 $0.00 615  475  507

Connors-Ehlert, Ron  1705  180  1885 $0.00 578  575  552

Stark, Sarah  212  1346  414  1865 $0.00 516  461  369

Walker, Austin  213  1414  450  1864 $0.00 443  498  473

Armstrong, Brad  214  1269  585  1854 $0.00 507  297  465

Brundies, Justin  215  1340  495  1835 $0.00 419  432  489

Duffy, Morissa  216  885  864  1749 $0.00 263  327  295
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